
JUNIOR MALE HWT RESULTS

Junior Male HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cole Sample Tonganoxie 272.8 265.0 0

2 Omarion Sales Topeka West 235.0 225.0 0

3 Peyton Parker Tonganoxie 295.0 210.0 0

4 Kyler Steinebach Royal Valley 266.0 205.0 0

5 Emery Negonsot Horton Chargers 261.9 195.0 0

6 Alix Griese Pioneers 223.0 190.0 0

7 Jaden Weishaar Tonganoxie 283.0 175.0 0

8 Alejandro Mora Bonner Springs 226.0 150.0 0

9 George Stean McLouth 241.8 150.0 0

10 Isaac Isabell Bonner Springs 226.0 140.0 0

11 JAYDEN VITT Basehor Linwood 270.0 135.0 0

12 DJ Kasar JCN 252.6 0 0

13 Komesh Spoonhunter Royal Valley 265.0 0 0

Junior Male HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Peyton Parker Tonganoxie 295.0 410.0 0

2 Komesh Spoonhunter Royal Valley 265.0 390.0 0

3 Kyler Steinebach Royal Valley 266.0 385.0 0

4 Cole Sample Tonganoxie 272.8 370.0 0

5 Alix Griese Pioneers 223.0 320.0 0

6 Emery Negonsot Horton Chargers 261.9 315.0 0

7 Omarion Sales Topeka West 235.0 275.0 0

8 George Stean McLouth 241.8 240.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Alejandro Mora Bonner Springs 226.0 225.0 0

10 Isaac Isabell Bonner Springs 226.0 185.0 0

11 JAYDEN VITT Basehor Linwood 270.0 165.0 0

12 DJ Kasar JCN 252.6 0 0

13 Jaden Weishaar Tonganoxie 283.0 0 0

Junior Male HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Komesh Spoonhunter Royal Valley 265.0 225.0 0

2 Cole Sample Tonganoxie 272.8 225.0 0

3 Omarion Sales Topeka West 235.0 205.0 0

4 Alix Griese Pioneers 223.0 180.0 0

5 Kyler Steinebach Royal Valley 266.0 180.0 0

6 Peyton Parker Tonganoxie 295.0 180.0 0

7 Emery Negonsot Horton Chargers 261.9 175.0 0

8 George Stean McLouth 241.8 145.0 0

9 JAYDEN VITT Basehor Linwood 270.0 135.0 0

10 Isaac Isabell Bonner Springs 226.0 90.0 0

11 Alejandro Mora Bonner Springs 226.0 0 0

12 DJ Kasar JCN 252.6 0 0

13 Jaden Weishaar Tonganoxie 283.0 0 0

Junior Male HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cole Sample Tonganoxie 272.8 860.0 10

2 Peyton Parker Tonganoxie 295.0 800.0 8

3 Kyler Steinebach Royal Valley 266.0 770.0 6

4 Omarion Sales Topeka West 235.0 705.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Alix Griese Pioneers 223.0 690.0 2

6 Emery Negonsot Horton Chargers 261.9 685.0 1

7 Komesh Spoonhunter Royal Valley 265.0 615.0 0

8 George Stean McLouth 241.8 535.0 0

9 JAYDEN VITT Basehor Linwood 270.0 435.0 0

10 Isaac Isabell Bonner Springs 226.0 415.0 0

11 Alejandro Mora Bonner Springs 226.0 375.0 0

12 Jaden Weishaar Tonganoxie 283.0 175.0 0

13 DJ Kasar JCN 252.6 0 0


